~ PARCEL
. NUMBER

06-12-000-028

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.00A

9-4-12 S E PT FRACTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-28-72

L=4=73
1-23-75

5-11-83
2-4-92

4-17-98

SHEARER ROGER E

MAX H

&
SHEARER, MAX H 1/2 INT ET AL 1/6 INT EA

SHEARER RUTH M
SHEARER MAX H & RUTH M

FIELD PAUL K
SHAFFER TERESA L

SHAFFER ENTERPRISES INC

QCD C.F. NONE
CORR V 662/ P 30

C.F. 70.00
C.F. 90.00

SP 100,000




